

## Apex United Methodist Church

Apex, NC

\$2,500,000

"NOT EQUAL GIFTS, BUT EQUAL SACRIFICE"

No. of Gifts at Level	Gift Level	Total at Level	<b>Cumulative Total</b>
1	250,000	250,000	250,000
2	125,000	250,000	500,000
3	60,000	180,000	680,000
4	45,000	180,000	860,000
5	36,000	180,000	1,040,000
			1,040,000

## 15 Commitments = \$1,040,000 or 41.6% of Goal

Monthly Amounts

No. of Gifts at Level	Gift Level		Total at Level	Cumulative Total
7	28,800	800	201,600	1,241,600
9	21,600	600	194,400	1,436,000
11	18,000	500	198,000	1,634,000
13	14,400	400	187,200	1,821,200
17	10,800	300	183,600	2,004,800
	•			2,004,800

57 Commitments = \$964,800 or 38.6% of Goal

## 72 Commitments = \$2,004,800 or 80.2% of Goal

Monthly Amounts

Worlding Amounts							
No. of Gifts at Level	Gift Level		Total at Level	<b>Cumulative Total</b>			
19	7,200	200	136,800	2,141,600			
21	5,400	150	113,400	2,255,000			
23	3,600	100	82,800	2,337,800			
25	1,800	50	45,000	2,382,800			
28	720	20	20,160	2,402,960			
	<del></del>			2,402,960			
				2,402,960			
Remainder	< \$720		97,040	2,500,000			

116 Commitments = \$495,200 or 19.8% of Goal

188 Commitments = \$2,500,000 or 100.0% of Goal

Months

36